Cto de Espafia de Triatlon por Clubes 2016 - 12 Divi

sién Masculino

Natacion

Ciclismo

Carrera

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

117
113

31
116

11
16

115

20

12
13
41
28
43
127
92
18
118
111
63
10

23
37
30
25
19
46
68
103

135
141
102
61
27
132

Participante
PABLO DAPENA GONZALEZ
IGNACIO GONZALEZ GARCIA
ALBERTO GONZALEZ GARCIA
JAVIER LLUCH PEREZ
ANTONIO BENITO LOPEZ
JORDI GARCIA GRACIA
GENIS GRAU PLANA
RICARDO HERNANDEZ MARRERO
ANDRES CENDAN LLORENS
IVAN CACERES LOPEZ
ALBERT PARRENO SAMPER
JAIME GONZALEZ BUGANZA
HECTOR AREVALO CHICO
ALEJANDRO CARNAS DEL PALACIO
DIEGO PAZ SOBREIRA
RUBEN RAMIRO POLO
JESUS DEL VAL BENITEZ
CARLOS GALISTEO VELASCO
TWEEDIE NATHAN ELLIOT
IVAN GIL
ANDRES CARNEVALI DEL CASTILLO
ALBERTO CASTINEIRA FIGUEROA
CAMILO PUERTAS FERNANDEZ
MARTIN OLIVER ROSTAN
SERGIO ESPEJO AGUILAR
ANDER NOAIN LACAMARA
JORGE ANTONIO BRIZUELA GABALDON
RAUL GARCIA AGRA
FERNANDO LOPEZ DE SAGREDO
ALEJANDRO ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ
GUILLERMO CUCHILLO BERMEJO
JAIME BONILLA JIMENEZ
DANIEL GONZALEZ SANZ
MARC CUNYAT CARBALLAL
ANDRES EDUARDO DIAZ
SERGI MATAS
RAUL GOMEZ GARCES DEL GARRO
BRAIS OTERO LESTON
NICOLAS PUERTAS FERNANDEZ
GONZALO ZAPATERO DE MURGA
MARC CUEVAS
RAUL MANSO ARRIBAS
XABIER TIJERO SANTILLAN
OSCAR DE NICOLAS MARTINEZ
JAVIER CARRATALA FRUTOS
JOSE ALIX DE LA MATA
ROBERT ZSOLT BUDAI
PEDRO ISIDRO FELGUERA GOMEZ
JOOLS BEARDON GONZALEZ

CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL

ARCADE INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO
ARCADE INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO
CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL

CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL
FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC

PRAT TRIATLO 1994

CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL

CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL

CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS
FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC

CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL

CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS
ARCADE INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO
ARCADE INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO

CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS
CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL

CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS
ARCADE INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO

CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS
ARCADE INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO
ARCADE INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO
MONTILLA-CORDOBA TRIATLON

PRAT TRIATLO 1994

MONTILLA-CORDOBA TRIATLON

SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK

TRIPUCOL

ARCADE INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO
CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL

CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL

A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBENDAS
CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS
CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS
PRAT TRIATLO 1994

FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC

PRAT TRIATLO 1994

PRAT TRIATLO 1994

ARCADE INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO
MONTILLA-CORDOBA TRIATLON

A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBENDAS
C.T. LABORATORIO SYS

CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS
CLUB TRIATLON ONDARRETA ALCORCON
C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO

C.T. LABORATORIO SYS

A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBENDAS
PRAT TRIATLO 1994

CLUB TRIATLON ONDARRETA ALCORCON
CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
MEX
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
GBR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

00:11:59
00:12:02
00:12:00
00:12:28
00:12:30
00:12:29
00:12:27
00:12:04
00:12:13
00:12:37

00:11:59
00:12:14
00:12:26

00:12:30
00:12:28
00:12:10
00:12:07
00:12:28
00:12:32
00:12:06
00:12:26
00:12:30
00:12:27
00:12:11
00:12:25
00:12:25
00:12:52
00:12:53
00:12:44
00:12:48
00:12:39
00:12:36
00:12:23
00:12:51
00:12:50
00:13:05

00:12:49
00:13:09
00:13:04
00:13:38
00:13:15
00:13:17
00:12:38
00:13:36
00:12:54

00:00:57
00:00:55
00:00:58
00:00:59
00:01:00
00:00:55
00:00:54
00:00:56
00:00:57
00:00:55

00:01:04
00:00:58
00:00:58

00:00:54
00:01:00
00:01:00
00:01:02
00:01:01
00:00:55
00:01:00
00:00:57
00:00:55
00:01:03
00:01:04
00:01:03
00:01:02
00:01:08
00:01:05
00:01:03
00:01:10
00:01:01
00:01:10
00:01:09
00:00:59
00:00:59
00:00:58

00:01:10
00:01:20
00:01:07
00:01:07
00:01:00
00:01:11
00:01:08
00:01:14
00:01:07

00:27:44
00:28:12
00:28:13
00:27:41
00:27:44
00:27:47
00:27:46
00:27:40
00:27:58
00:27:34

00:28:08
00:28:01
00:27:46

00:27:44
00:27:46
00:28:00
00:28:07
00:27:45
00:27:45
00:28:06
00:27:49
00:27:42
00:27:42
00:28:00
00:27:46
00:27:45
00:28:53
00:28:58
00:28:45
00:28:54
00:29:11
00:29:12
00:29:20
00:29:06
00:29:07
00:28:50

00:28:54
00:29:20
00:29:38
00:29:06
00:29:29
00:29:21
00:29:09
00:29:24
00:28:55

00:15:33
00:15:10
00:15:11
00:15:10
00:15:11
00:15:14
00:15:23
00:16:01
00:15:35
00:15:41
00:56:31
00:15:47
00:15:47
00:15:50
00:56:48
00:15:59
00:15:54
00:16:09
00:16:08
00:16:09
00:16:12
00:16:18
00:16:33
00:16:40
00:16:41
00:16:47
00:17:09
00:17:14
00:15:54
00:15:52
00:16:18
00:16:02
00:16:02
00:15:59
00:16:10
00:16:28
00:16:40
00:16:49
00:59:30
00:16:56
00:16:01
00:16:02
00:16:03
00:16:16
00:16:16
00:17:12
00:15:59
00:17:20
01:00:02

00:55:57
00:55:59
00:55:59
00:56:00
00:56:05
00:56:08
00:56:12
00:56:25
00:56:25
00:56:30
00:56:31
00:56:43
00:56:46
00:56:47
00:56:48
00:56:48
00:56:54
00:57:04
00:57:12
00:57:13
00:57:14
00:57:17
00:57:27
00:57:31
00:57:39
00:57:48
00:58:12
00:58:14
00:58:35
00:58:35
00:58:37
00:58:41
00:58:41
00:58:43
00:58:48
00:59:11
00:59:22
00:59:27
00:59:30
00:59:36
00:59:37
00:59:38
00:59:41
00:59:47
00:59:50
00:59:55
01:00:00
01:00:01
01:00:02

00:00:00
00:00:02
00:00:02
00:00:03
00:00:08
00:00:11
00:00:15
00:00:28
00:00:28
00:00:33
00:00:34
00:00:46
00:00:49
00:00:50
00:00:51
00:00:51
00:00:57
00:01:07
00:01:15
00:01:16
00:01:17
00:01:20
00:01:30
00:01:34
00:01:42
00:01:51
00:02:15
00:02:17
00:02:38
00:02:38
00:02:40
00:02:44
00:02:44
00:02:46
00:02:51
00:03:14
00:03:25
00:03:30
00:03:33
00:03:39
00:03:40
00:03:41
00:03:44
00:03:50
00:03:53
00:03:58
00:04:03
00:04:04
00:04:05



Cto de Espafia de Triatlon por Clubes 2016 - 12 Divi

sién Masculino

Natacion

Ciclismo

Carrera

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

17
51
95
82
58
38
125
76
67
21
42
109
96
35
124
74
101
81
44
52
133
99
24
122
107

49
34
60
120
66
64
53
130
83
56
98
a7
45
104
97
65
29
54
84
123
50
100
143

Participante
BRAIS CANOSA FERNANDEZ
JAVIER CABELLO MONGE
PABLO JIMENEZ GIMENO
DANIEL ARRIERO JAVIER
CARLOS MORALES TOLEDO
JORDI MONTRAVETA MOYA
MIKEL UGARTE RAMOS
JAVIER MARTIN MORALES
YAGO URRUTIA LOPEZ COMABELLA
PEDRO BALDANTONI
RAUL ESPEJO AGUILAR
EMILIO URREA MEDINA
VICENTE PAMBLANCO FERNANDEZ
POL SENABRE SUNER
MIKEL MUGICA BIKUNA
MARIO ESPINOSA CANO
ALBERTO BRAVO SANCHEZ
JAVIER ROMO OLIVER
ANTONIO LUIS RAMIREZ DURAN
JAVIER CENTENO NIEVES
ENRIQUE PECES GARCIA
ERIC SORIANO BELDA
JOAQUIM GARCIA ROMERA
MARCOS BURDASPAR BASARTE
FERNANDO MARTINEZ ORTIZ DE URBINA
JOSE ANGEL HERNANDEZ LLEO
LUIS MARQUEZ SANCHEZ
CARLOS PULIDO MARTINEZ
JOSE MARIA MERCHAN ILLANES
MIGUEL ANGEL ACOSTA ALCOBA
JAVIER SANCHEZ ALVAREZ
GUILLERMO RUIZ DOMENECH
SAMUEL MIGUELES TORRES
MIGUEL ECHENIQUE PALACIOS
ALVARO LOPEZ GONZALEZ
NOEL REYES CORDERO
EDUARDO MARTIN MOLINA
ANGEL PUERTAS FERNANDEZ
CARLOS ALCAZAR HIGUERAS
CARLOS GERICO GOMEZ
ADRIAN SAEZ SAN ANTONIO
ALFONSO SANCHEZ ALEGRE
FERRAN ANGUERA GARCIA
SERGIO GARCIA ESPEJO
OMAR LOPEZ GONZALEZ
ANDER LAZKANO LETAMENDI
LUIS MILLAN ZAFRA
JESUS JIMENEZ GIMENO
RUBEN HERNANDO FERRERO

ARCADE INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO
ADSEVILLA BIKILA

TRIPUCOL

ARCOS TRIATLON ALBACETE

ADSEVILLA BIKILA

FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC
SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK

MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID

A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBENDAS
PRAT TRIATLO 1994
MONTILLA-CORDOBA TRIATLON

C.T. LABORATORIO SYS

TRIPUCOL

FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC
SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK

MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID

C.T. LABORATORIO SYS

ARCOS TRIATLON ALBACETE
MONTILLA-CORDOBA TRIATLON
ADSEVILLA BIKILA

CLUB TRIATLON ONDARRETA ALCORCON
TRIPUCOL

PRAT TRIATLO 1994

SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK

C.T. LABORATORIO SYS

CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS
MONTILLA-CORDOBA TRIATLON
FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC
ADSEVILLA BIKILA

CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL

A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBENDAS
A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBENDAS
ADSEVILLA BIKILA

SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK

ARCOS TRIATLON ALBACETE

ADSEVILLA BIKILA

TRIPUCOL

MONTILLA-CORDOBA TRIATLON
MONTILLA-CORDOBA TRIATLON

C.T. LABORATORIO SYS

TRIPUCOL

A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBENDAS
PRAT TRIATLO 1994

ADSEVILLA BIKILA

ARCOS TRIATLON ALBACETE

SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK
MONTILLA-CORDOBA TRIATLON
TRIPUCOL

C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

00:13:19
00:13:29
00:12:59
00:13:59
00:13:25
00:14:41
00:13:24
00:13:24
00:13:15
00:12:53
00:13:04
00:13:31
00:14:36
00:13:48
00:13:07
00:12:42

00:13:01
00:12:52
00:13:58
00:13:56
00:13:19
00:13:14
00:13:54
00:14:29
00:13:19
00:13:22
00:12:48
00:13:50
00:13:29
00:14:31
00:14:04
00:13:40
00:13:20
00:12:57
00:13:24
00:14:22
00:13:34
00:13:33

00:13:12
00:13:35
00:13:58

00:14:11
00:14:12
00:14:06
00:12:39
00:13:51

00:01:13
00:01:05
00:01:03
00:01:04
00:01:03
00:01:06
00:01:01
00:01:05
00:01:03
00:01:09
00:01:17
00:01:04
00:01:05
00:01:01
00:01:07
00:01:21

00:01:11
00:01:02
00:01:08
00:01:07
00:01:01
00:01:12
00:01:13
00:01:09
00:01:03
00:01:05
00:01:07
00:01:01
00:01:12
00:01:16
00:01:05
00:01:12
00:01:06
00:01:13
00:01:16
00:01:17
00:01:03
00:01:06

00:01:01
00:01:09
00:01:11

00:01:10
00:01:05
00:01:16
00:01:11
00:01:03

00:29:13
00:29:14
00:28:54
00:29:09
00:29:21
00:28:23
00:29:25
00:29:13
00:29:28
00:28:52
00:29:29
00:29:17
00:28:29
00:29:00
00:29:35
00:30:18

00:29:35
00:29:02
00:29:05
00:29:08
00:29:27
00:29:22
00:29:09
00:28:40
00:29:27
00:29:18
00:29:01
00:29:21
00:29:38
00:28:25
00:29:04
00:29:18
00:29:22
00:29:37
00:29:36
00:28:38
00:29:37
00:29:30

00:29:39
00:29:36
00:29:14

00:28:59
00:28:52
00:28:52
00:29:07
00:29:16

00:16:35
00:16:35
00:17:28
00:16:13
00:16:37
00:16:21
00:16:37
00:16:50
00:16:44
00:17:36
00:16:42
00:16:49
00:16:28
00:16:53
00:16:53
00:16:21
01:00:39
00:17:02
00:17:58
00:16:48
00:16:45
00:17:14
00:17:09
00:16:43
00:16:36
00:17:16
00:17:21
00:18:01
00:17:01
00:16:43
00:16:57
00:16:57
00:17:01
00:17:27
00:17:27
00:16:58
00:17:02
00:17:06
00:17:14
01:01:15
00:17:37
00:16:49
00:16:59
01:01:20
00:17:06
00:17:31
00:17:16
00:18:43
00:17:29

01:00:08
01:00:10
01:00:12
01:00:14
01:00:15
01:00:17
01:00:17
01:00:17
01:00:17
01:00:18
01:00:19
01:00:26
01:00:29
01:00:31
01:00:31
01:00:36
01:00:39
01:00:42
01:00:45
01:00:48
01:00:48
01:00:51
01:00:51
01:00:52
01:00:52
01:00:56
01:00:58
01:00:58
01:00:59
01:00:59
01:01:00
01:01:03
01:01:04
01:01:05
01:01:07
01:01:08
01:01:11
01:01:12
01:01:13
01:01:15
01:01:17
01:01:18
01:01:19
01:01:20
01:01:24
01:01:27
01:01:28
01:01:30
01:01:37

00:04:11
00:04:13
00:04:15
00:04:17
00:04:18
00:04:20
00:04:20
00:04:20
00:04:20
00:04:21
00:04:22
00:04:29
00:04:32
00:04:34
00:04:34
00:04:39
00:04:42
00:04:45
00:04:48
00:04:51
00:04:51
00:04:54
00:04:54
00:04:55
00:04:55
00:04:59
00:05:01
00:05:01
00:05:02
00:05:02
00:05:03
00:05:06
00:05:07
00:05:08
00:05:10
00:05:11
00:05:14
00:05:15
00:05:16
00:05:18
00:05:20
00:05:21
00:05:22
00:05:23
00:05:27
00:05:30
00:05:31
00:05:33
00:05:40



Cto de Espafia de Triatlon por Clubes 2016 - 12 Divi

sion Masculino

Natacion

Ciclismo

Carrera

Meta

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
NF

59
48
131
32
126
86
85
142
106
39
72
62
57
94
55
91
75
88
87
128
69
71
105
134
136
70
79
145
22
40
80
89
78
140
73
129
139
121
138
90
110
77
108
93
147
144
36
146
137

Participante
ADOLFO JIMENEZ SANCHEZ
RAMON VALLES MOYA
DANIEL RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
CARLOS GALINDO ROONEY
INAKI LOINAZ GARATE
PABLO PEREZ MATAS
FRANCISCO JOSE ROJO BERRUGA
CESAR MATO ALONSO
GORKA LUCENA MARTINEZ
JUAN JOSE MUNOZ GARCIA
JAIME BUENO BENITO
MOUNIR BEJAOUI RAMOS
CARLOS GONZALEZ LOBATO
JESUS JIMENEZ FUEYO

PEDRO JAVIER ORTEGA RODRIGUEZ

CARLOS BOVi FELIPE

JUAN GARCIA LAZARO

MIGUEL ANGEL SANCHEZ MOREAU
RAFAEL MADRID ALMENAS
INAKI MARTINEZ JARAUTA
ALVARO SANZ ROMERO
SERGIO ANTON CANAVERAS
SERGIO JUAN SANCHIS
IGNACIO DIEZ DELGADO

JAIME FERNANDEZ NUNEZ
IGNACIO JIMENEZ CASAS
ANDRES LORENZO COSTAS
SAMUEL SANZ FERNANDEZ
LUCAS CHIRICO

CARLES LERIN MARTIN

IVAN SUAREZ LOPEZ

ALBERTO CALLEJA ARGUDO
SERGIO ORTIZ HERNANDEZ
HECTOR MUNOZ MERIDA
OSCAR DEL HOYO GUTIERREZ
JULEN SAGASTIBELTZA LASARTE
DAVID MOLINA IZQUIERDO
PABLO LASA BERASAIN
ALEJANDRO LOZANO ESPINOSA
MIGUEL ANGEL HUERTA FELIPE
JOSE PENALVER SANCHEZ
CAYETANO REDONDO HERREROS
JAVIER PINENO MARTIN
ANTONIO CABRERO BOLOS
PAULINO MONTERO ARRANZ
SERGIO FERNANDEZ SUAREZ
SALVADOR ZURITA RIERA
TOMAS MARTIN FERNANDEZ
CARLOS HERRAEZ RODRIGUEZ

ADSEVILLA BIKILA

MONTILLA-CORDOBA TRIATLON

CLUB TRIATLON ONDARRETA ALCORCON
FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC
SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK

ARCOS TRIATLON ALBACETE

ARCOS TRIATLON ALBACETE

C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO

C.T. LABORATORIO SYS

FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC
MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID

A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBENDAS
ADSEVILLA BIKILA

TRIPUCOL

ADSEVILLA BIKILA

TRIPUCOL

MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID

ARCOS TRIATLON ALBACETE

ARCOS TRIATLON ALBACETE

SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK

A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBENDAS
MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID

C.T. LABORATORIO SYS

CLUB TRIATLON ONDARRETA ALCORCON
CLUB TRIATLON ONDARRETA ALCORCON
A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBENDAS
MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID

C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO

PRAT TRIATLO 1994

FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC
MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID

ARCOS TRIATLON ALBACETE

MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID

CLUB TRIATLON ONDARRETA ALCORCON
MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID

SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK

CLUB TRIATLON ONDARRETA ALCORCON
SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK

CLUB TRIATLON ONDARRETA ALCORCON
ARCOS TRIATLON ALBACETE

C.T. LABORATORIO SYS

MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID

C.T. LABORATORIO SYS

TRIPUGOL

C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO

C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC

C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO

CLUB TRIATLON ONDARRETA ALCORCON

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ARG
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

00:13:26
00:14:12
00:13:11
00:13:12
00:13:38
00:13:57
00:14:05
00:14:35
00:15:20
00:13:35
00:14:02
00:13:35
00:14:01
00:14:34
00:14:27
00:13:30
00:14:34
00:14:31
00:14:40
00:15:08
00:14:40
00:13:18
00:15:26
00:14:29
00:14:58
00:13:32
00:15:01
00:14:51
00:13:23
00:14:44
00:14:48
00:14:42
00:14:28
00:14:00
00:15:16
00:14:20
00:14:30
00:14:58
00:15:20
00:16:22
00:16:07
00:16:09
00:15:23
00:15:54
00:17:13
00:16:26
00:16:42
00:17:23
00:13:54

00:01:14
00:01:08
00:01:01
00:01:16
00:01:11
00:01:06
00:01:08
00:01:01
00:01:18
00:01:09
00:01:06
00:01:08
00:01:09
00:01:16
00:01:13
00:01:14
00:01:08
00:01:12
00:01:05
00:01:20
00:01:20
00:01:20
00:01:05
00:01:05
00:01:07
00:01:12
00:01:08
00:01:17
00:01:08
00:01:09
00:01:25
00:01:22
00:01:21
00:01:30
00:01:16
00:01:08
00:01:10
00:01:10
00:01:11
00:01:11
00:01:10
00:01:13
00:01:14
00:01:20
00:01:29
00:01:21
00:01:06
00:02:11
00:01:13

00:29:34
00:28:56
00:32:04
00:29:52
00:29:24
00:29:14
00:29:06
00:28:39
00:29:43
00:29:28
00:29:09
00:29:35
00:29:00
00:28:25
00:28:41
00:29:34
00:28:36
00:28:33
00:28:24
00:29:54
00:30:23
00:29:37
00:29:53
00:30:51
00:30:14
00:29:36
00:30:14
00:30:17
00:31:53
00:30:29
00:30:07
00:30:19
00:30:37
00:31:00
00:29:50
00:28:50
00:30:42
00:30:16
00:29:50
00:32:04
00:32:14
00:32:03
00:32:19
00:32:15
00:33:00
00:33:02
00:33:02
00:43:47

00:17:32
00:17:29
00:15:52
00:17:17
00:17:49
00:17:49
00:17:46
00:18:02
00:16:00
00:18:05
00:17:55
00:18:04
00:18:23
00:18:11
00:18:05
00:17:43
00:18:07
00:18:27
00:18:35
00:16:22
00:16:29
00:18:45
00:16:48
00:17:04
00:17:10
00:19:08
00:17:15
00:17:36
00:17:36
00:17:37
00:17:50
00:17:57
00:17:40
00:18:08
00:18:09
00:20:13
00:18:13
00:18:43
00:19:14
00:17:13
00:17:22
00:17:41
00:18:35
00:18:29
00:19:04
00:20:04
00:20:16
00:09:14

01:01:39
01:01:42
01:01:55
01:01:57
01:01:57
01:02:03
01:02:04
01:02:07
01:02:09
01:02:11
01:02:12
01:02:17
01:02:20
01:02:24
01:02:25
01:02:28
01:02:30
01:02:40
01:02:41
01:02:42
01:02:52
01:03:04
01:03:08
01:03:23
01:03:25
01:03:34
01:03:39
01:03:49
01:03:52
01:03:54
01:04:11
01:04:13
01:04:22
01:04:26
01:04:30
01:04:31
01:04:32
01:04:58
01:05:33
01:06:45
01:06:48
01:06:58
01:07:40
01:07:52
01:10:52
01:10:53
01:11:02
01:12:48

00:05:42
00:05:45
00:05:58
00:06:00
00:06:00
00:06:06
00:06:07
00:06:10
00:06:12
00:06:14
00:06:15
00:06:20
00:06:23
00:06:27
00:06:28
00:06:31
00:06:33
00:06:43
00:06:44
00:06:45
00:06:55
00:07:07
00:07:11
00:07:26
00:07:28
00:07:37
00:07:42
00:07:52
00:07:55
00:07:57
00:08:14
00:08:16
00:08:25
00:08:29
00:08:33
00:08:34
00:08:35
00:09:01
00:09:36
00:10:48
00:10:51
00:11:01
00:11:43
00:11:55
00:14:55
00:14:56
00:15:05
00:16:51



Cto de Espafia de Triatlon por Clubes 2016 - 12 Divi

sién Masculino

Participante Pais | Natacion Ciclismo Carrera
NP 148 DAVID TEJEDOR HIDALGO C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO ESP
NP 150 IMANOL MANGLANO C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO ESP
NP 149 ISRAEL SHARON GONZALEZ PAVON

C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO ESP



